
 
 

                                            Quality Management Department 
 

Nicole Griep Director of Quality Management 470-599-5716 nicole.griep@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Marion Olivier Director of IDD 
Quality  

404-459-9667 olivierm@qlarant.com 

Keikilani Bennett Quality Coordinator 470-898-2583 keikilani.bennett@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Jennifer Hunt- 
Manchester 

Resolution 
Coordinator 

404-836-1638 jennifer.hunt- 
manchester@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Tamika Jones Analyst I   404-836-1645 tamika.jones@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Abby 
Garibaldi  

Analyst III                                 abby.garibaldi@beaconhealthoptions.com  

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Behavioral Health 

Edna "Brownie" 
Bryant 

BH Quality Medical Coordinator 404-851-4201 edna.bryant@beaconhealthoptions.com 

John Dixon BH Regional Quality Manager 404-323-8682 john.dixon@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Michelle 
McIntosh 

BH Regional Quality Manager 404-858-0963 michelle.mcintosh@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Sydney Arthur Quality Assessor 470-599-5713 sydney.arthur@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Kelly Brown Quality Assessor 404-617-2709 kelly.brown@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Jennifer Byrd Quality Assessor 470-707-4837 jennifer.byrd@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Jerald Carter Quality Assessor 404-859-4781 jerald.carter@beaconhealthoptions.com 

John Dury Quality Assessor 404-858-6555 john.dury@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Natalee Fritsch Quality Assessor 404-823-5153 natalee.fritsch@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Amanda Hawes BH Quality Data Coordinator  404-416-5134 amanda.hawes@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Heather Hewett Quality Assessor 404-823-1995 heather.Hewett@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Timeka Howard Quality Assessor   404-780-3167 
 

timeka.howard@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Dorian Milam Quality Assessor/Nurse 404-859-8661 dorian.milam@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Alisa Monfalcone Quality Assessor 404-852-0320 alisa.monfalcone@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Kristen Ponce Quality Assessor 470-599-5715 kristen.ponce@beaconhealthoptions.com 

LaToya Polk Quality Assessor 404-858-0978 latoya.polk@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Helen Rohrich Quality Assessor/Nurse 404-852-5741 helen.rohrich@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Faith Simpson Quality Assessor 470-725-7570 faith.Simpson@beaconhealthoptions.com 
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Intellectual Developmental Disabilities  

 
Office Contact:  404-459-9667 

Menorca Collazo  IDD Regional Manager collazom@qlarant.com 

Nancy Overs-Ikard IDD Regional Manager oversn@qlarant.com 

Tessa Brown-Hodges IDD Regional Manager brownte@qlarant.com 

Twalla Sapp IDD Regional Manager   sappt@qlarant.com 

Jamekia Oliver Administrative Assistant oliverj@qlarant.com 

Erin Babb Quality Assessor babbe@qlarant.com 

Allyson Banks Quality Assessor banksa@qlarant.com 

Gena Chaloupka Quality Assessor chaloupkag@qlarant.com 
 

Jacqueline Dingle Quality Assessor dinglej@qlarant.com 

Paula Dooley Quality Assessor dooleyp@qlarant.com 

Kathy Flight Quality Assessor flightk@qlarant.com 

Kimberly Grace Quality Assessor gracek@qlarant.com 

Alice Green Quality Assessor greena@qlarant.com 

Twyla Jackson Quality Assessor jacksontw@qlarant.com 

Rodney Johnson Quality Assessor johnsonr@qlarant.com 

Marianne McAllister Quality Assessor mcallisterm@qlarant.com 

Kim Minchin Quality Assessor minchink@qlarant.com 

Mickie Muroff Quality Assessor muroffm@qlarant.com 

Heather Faith Shortridge Quality Assessor petersh@qlarant.com 

Marisa Wedges Quality Assessor wedgesm@qlarant.com 
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